
TYPE D Specified hole

YM964   -   102   -   N10

(New JIS B 1301)

Round hole + tapping 120°P Keyway + tapping 120°N
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unit : mm

Shaft aperture TappingKw Kh
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■Shaft hole P, N size table

Ontology

Material Finish Finish

Rotary handle

Material

Cast iron
FC20

Aluminum
zinc alloy

Chrome
plating 

Chrome
plating

unit : mm

D C F HdNo. Hole type
kg

weight

Three handleless
no handle

Three corrugated

(With fixed handle)

■ Three corrugated

■ Three handleless no handle ■ Four corrugated

Three corrugated

Three handleless
no handle

 Four corrugated

Four corrugated

(With fixed handle)

75

90
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3.2

4.7
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8.6

11.1

12.5
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19 72 5/16"

23 85 3/8"

23 85 3/8"
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